
Sr. 

No. 
Date 

1 10-03-2025 

312-03-2025 

4 13-03-2025 

PILLAI HOC INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES & RESEARCH, RASAYANI 

211-03-2025 Tue 

Exam Incharge: 

Mid Term Examination Time Table for Semester I I (Batch2024-26) 

Day 

Mon 

MAHATMA EDUCATION SOCIETY'S 

Wed 

Thur 

Time 

11:00 am -12:00 pm 

01:30 pm -02:00 pm 

11:00 am -11:30 am 

01:30 pm - 02:00 pm 

11:00 am - 12:00 pm 

01:30 pm - 02:00 pm 

11:00 am - 12:00 pm 

01:30 pm -02:00 pm 

Corporate Finance 

Subject 

Entrepreneurship Management 

Decision Models in management 

Application of Marketing : Theory & Practice 

Human Resource Management 

Cost & management Accounting 

Business Research Methods 

Director: 

Date :- 14 February 2025 

Information Systems & Digital Transformation 

of M. 

Studies PMIMSR 
RASAYANI 

Credits 

2 

2 

2 

4 

2 

4 

2 
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